
Stagiaires Rentrée 2024

Liste prévisionnelle des supports à temps plein (FSTG) actualisée au 25 juin 2024

Code 
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Libellé Discipline Code Etab
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Etab
Nom Etab Localité Etab

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0440023L CLG CHANTENAY                     NANTES CEDEX 4            

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0440024M LYC GABRIEL GUISTHAU              NANTES CEDEX 1            

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0440030U LYC GASPARD MONGE - LA CHAUVINIERE NANTES CEDEX 3            

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0440045K CLG VICTOR HUGO                   NANTES CEDEX 1            

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0440069L LYC ARISTIDE BRIAND               ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0440288Z LYC ALBERT CAMUS                  NANTES CEDEX 4            

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0440537V LP  LES SAVARIERES                ST SEBASTIEN SUR LOIRE    

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0442029S CLG GERARD PHILIPE                CARQUEFOU CEDEX           

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0442691L CLG AGNES VARDA                   LIGNE                     

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0442753D SEP LPO AIME CESAIRE              CLISSON                   

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0442834S LYC HONORE D'ESTIENNE D'ORVES     CARQUEFOU CEDEX           

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0490013Y LP  DE NARCE                      LOIRE AUTHION             

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0492061Z LYC AUGUSTE ET JEAN RENOIR        ANGERS CEDEX 01           

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0492431B SEP LPO JULIEN GRACQ              BEAUPREAU CEDEX           

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0530016E LYC LAVOISIER                     MAYENNE CEDEX             

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0530792Y CLG BEATRIX DE GAVRE              MONTSURS                  

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0720003M LP  CLAUDE CHAPPE                 ARNAGE                    

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0720013Y LP  MAL LECLERC HAUTECLOCQUE      MONTVAL SUR LOIR          

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0720034W LP  FUNAY-HELENE BOUCHER          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0720903R CLG HENRI LEFEUVRE                ARNAGE                    

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0720904S CLG LE JONCHERAY                  BEAUMONT SUR SARTHE       

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0850025R LYC PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE          LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0850028U LP  EDOUARD BRANLY                LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0851346B LYC FRANCOIS TRUFFAUT             CHALLANS                  

L0080 DOCUMENTATION                           0440021J LYC CLEMENCEAU                    NANTES CEDEX 1            

L0080 DOCUMENTATION                           0440069L LYC ARISTIDE BRIAND               ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

L0080 DOCUMENTATION                           0440310Y LP  JEAN JACQUES AUDUBON          COUERON                   

L0080 DOCUMENTATION                           0441656L LP  PABLO NERUDA                  BOUGUENAIS                

L0080 DOCUMENTATION                           0530041G CLG EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE          LAVAL                     

L0080 DOCUMENTATION                           0720017C LYC ROBERT GARNIER                LA FERTE BERNARD CEDEX    

L0080 DOCUMENTATION                           0850148Z CLG PIERRE MAUGER                 LES SABLES D OLONNE CEDEX 

L0100 PHILOSOPHIE                             0440086E LYC LA COLINIERE                  NANTES CEDEX 3            

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0440001M LYC JOUBERT-EMILIEN MAILLARD      ANCENIS CEDEX             

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0440005S LYC GUY MOQUET - ETIENNE LENOIR   CHATEAUBRIANT CEDEX       

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0440010X CLG PAUL LANGEVIN                 COUERON                   

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0440025N CLG HECTOR BERLIOZ                NANTES                    

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0440049P CLG ARISTIDE BRIAND               NANTES CEDEX 2            

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0440534S CLG SALVADOR ALLENDE              REZE                      

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0441545R CLG LA NOE LAMBERT                NANTES                    

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0441612N CLG PIERRE DE COUBERTIN           LEGE                      

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0442186M CLG CONDORCET                     ST PHILBERT DE GRAND LIEU 

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0442806L CLG MONA OZOUF                    SAVENAY                   

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0490003M LYC CHEVROLLIER                   ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0490027N CLG VAL D OUDON                   LE LION D ANGERS          

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0490061A CLG AUGUSTE ET JEAN RENOIR        ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0491825T CLG DAVID D ANGERS                ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0530004S LYC VICTOR HUGO                   CHATEAU GONTIER SUR MAYENN

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0530082B CLG JULES RENARD                  LAVAL                     
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L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0721093X CLG LA FORESTERIE                 BONNETABLE                

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0721281B CLG BOLLEE                        MULSANNE                  

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0850016F LYC ATLANTIQUE                    LUCON CEDEX               

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0850147Y CLG CHARLES MILCENDEAU            CHALLANS CEDEX            

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0850148Z CLG PIERRE MAUGER                 LES SABLES D OLONNE CEDEX 

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0851698J CLG JACQUELINE AURIOL             CHALLANS                  

L0421 ALLEMAND                                0720029R LYC MONTESQUIEU                   LE MANS CEDEX 1           

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0440023L CLG CHANTENAY                     NANTES CEDEX 4            

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0440283U CLG LIBERTAIRE RUTIGLIANO         NANTES                    

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0440308W CLG LE GALINET                    BLAIN                     

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0440534S CLG SALVADOR ALLENDE              REZE                      

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0441610L CLG GUTENBERG                     ST HERBLAIN               

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0441657M CLG ANTOINE DE SAINT-EXUPERY      SAVENAY                   

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0441686U CLG AUGUSTE MAILLOUX              LE LOROUX BOTTEREAU       

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0441724K CLG LA REINETIERE                 STE LUCE SUR LOIRE        

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0442011X CLG LA COUTANCIERE                LA CHAPELLE SUR ERDRE CEDE

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0442728B CLG MARCELLE BARON                HERIC                     

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0442752C LYC AIME CESAIRE                  CLISSON                   

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0490004N CLG CHEVREUL                      ANGERS                    

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0491966W LYC HENRI BERGSON                 ANGERS                    

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0492061Z LYC AUGUSTE ET JEAN RENOIR        ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0492430A LYC JULIEN GRACQ                  BEAUPREAU CEDEX           

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0530021K CLG DE MISEDON                    PORT BRILLET              

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0530914F CLG FERNAND PUECH                 LAVAL                     

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0721094Y LYC LE MANS SUD                   LE MANS CEDEX 2           

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0721364S CLG GEORGES DESNOS                LA FERTE BERNARD CEDEX    

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0721493G LYC MARGUERITE YOURCENAR          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0850025R LYC PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE          LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0850039F CLG PAYS DE MONTS                 ST JEAN DE MONTS          

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0850604V CLG LES GONDOLIERS                LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0851346B LYC FRANCOIS TRUFFAUT             CHALLANS                  

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0851620Z CLG STEPHANE PIOBETTA             AUBIGNY LES CLOUZEAUX     

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0440012Z LYC GRAND AIR                     LA BAULE CEDEX            

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0440069L LYC ARISTIDE BRIAND               ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0440288Z LYC ALBERT CAMUS                  NANTES CEDEX 4            

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0440293E CLG ROBERT SCHUMAN                CHATEAUBRIANT CEDEX       

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0440347N CLG SAINT EXUPERY                 LA MONTAGNE               

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0441992B LYC PAYS DE RETZ                  PORNIC CEDEX              

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0442765S LYC NELSON MANDELA                NANTES CEDEX 2            

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0442834S LYC HONORE D'ESTIENNE D'ORVES     CARQUEFOU CEDEX           

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0490014Z CLG DE L AUBANCE                  BRISSAC LOIRE AUBANCE     

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0490046J CLG LES FONTAINES                 BELLEVIGNE EN LAYON       

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0720030S LYC BELLEVUE                      LE MANS CEDEX 1           

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0721094Y LYC LE MANS SUD                   LE MANS CEDEX 2           

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0721364S CLG GEORGES DESNOS                LA FERTE BERNARD CEDEX    

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0850066K CLG FRANCOIS VIETE                FONTENAY LE COMTE CEDEX   

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0850145W CLG RENE COUZINET                 CHANTONNAY CEDEX          

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0440012Z LYC GRAND AIR                     LA BAULE CEDEX            
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L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0440023L CLG CHANTENAY                     NANTES CEDEX 4            

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0440029T LYC LIVET                         NANTES CEDEX 1            

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0440055W CLG JEAN ROSTAND                  ORVAULT CEDEX             

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0440065G CLG PETITE LANDE                  REZE CEDEX                

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0440287Y CLG LE HERAULT                    ST HERBLAIN               

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0442023K CLG PAUL GAUGUIN                  CORDEMAIS                 

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0490018D LYC EUROPE ROBERT SCHUMAN         CHOLET CEDEX              

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0490921K CLG FRANCOIS RABELAIS             ANGERS                    

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0491024X CLG VALLEE DU LOIR                SEICHES SUR LE LOIR       

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0491705M CLG JACQUES PREVERT               LES HAUTS D ANJOU         

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0720007S CLG GUILLAUME APOLLINAIRE         BOULOIRE                  

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0720067G CLG DE BERCE                      MONTVAL SUR LOIR          

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0851698J CLG JACQUELINE AURIOL             CHALLANS                  

L1100 SCIENCES ECONOMIQUES ET SOCIALES        0441552Y LYC LES BOURDONNIERES             NANTES                    

L1100 SCIENCES ECONOMIQUES ET SOCIALES        0851390Z LYC LEONARD DE VINCI              MONTAIGU CEDEX            

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440005S LYC GUY MOQUET - ETIENNE LENOIR   CHATEAUBRIANT CEDEX       

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440024M LYC GABRIEL GUISTHAU              NANTES CEDEX 1            

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440069L LYC ARISTIDE BRIAND               ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440147W CLG RENE GUY CADOU                ANCENIS CEDEX             

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440292D CLG JEAN MERMOZ                   NOZAY                     

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0441610L CLG GUTENBERG                     ST HERBLAIN               

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0441686U CLG AUGUSTE MAILLOUX              LE LOROUX BOTTEREAU       

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0441992B LYC PAYS DE RETZ                  PORNIC CEDEX              

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0442011X CLG LA COUTANCIERE                LA CHAPELLE SUR ERDRE CEDE

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0442095N LYC LA HERDRIE                    BASSE GOULAINE            

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0442186M CLG CONDORCET                     ST PHILBERT DE GRAND LIEU 

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0442368K CLG DU PAYS BLANC                 GUERANDE                  

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0442625P CLG OLYMPE DE GOUGES              STE PAZANNE               

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0442835T CLG SIMONE VEIL                   NANTES                    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0490003M LYC CHEVROLLIER                   ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0490922L CLG MOLIERE                       BEAUFORT EN ANJOU         

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0491825T CLG DAVID D ANGERS                ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0530011Z LYC DOUANIER ROUSSEAU             LAVAL CEDEX               

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0720030S LYC BELLEVUE                      LE MANS CEDEX 1           

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0720033V LYC GABRIEL TOUCHARD-WASHINGTON   LE MANS CEDEX 2           

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0720033V LYC GABRIEL TOUCHARD-WASHINGTON   LE MANS CEDEX 2           

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0721090U CLG JOSEPH WEISMANN               LE MANS                   

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0721094Y LYC LE MANS SUD                   LE MANS CEDEX 2           

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0721548S LYC ANDRE MALRAUX                 ALLONNES CEDEX            

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0850025R LYC PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE          LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0850066K CLG FRANCOIS VIETE                FONTENAY LE COMTE CEDEX   

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0850148Z CLG PIERRE MAUGER                 LES SABLES D OLONNE CEDEX 

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0850605W CLG EDOUARD HERRIOT               LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0851390Z LYC LEONARD DE VINCI              MONTAIGU CEDEX            

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0851662V CLG MICHEL RAGON                  MONTAIGU VENDEE           

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0851698J CLG JACQUELINE AURIOL             CHALLANS                  

L1400 TECHNOLOGIE                             0440316E CLG MARIE MARVINGT                BOUGUENAIS                

L1412 SII OPT INGENIERIE ELECTRIQUE           0490055U LYC SADI CARNOT - JEAN BERTIN     SAUMUR CEDEX              
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L1413 SII OPT INGENIERIE INFORMATIQUE         0490003M LYC CHEVROLLIER                   ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L1413 SII OPT INGENIERIE INFORMATIQUE         0851696G LYC ADELINE BOUTAIN               ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE    

L1414 SII OPTION INGENIERIE MECANIQUE         0440030U LYC GASPARD MONGE - LA CHAUVINIERE NANTES CEDEX 3            

L1414 SII OPTION INGENIERIE MECANIQUE         0721094Y LYC LE MANS SUD                   LE MANS CEDEX 2           

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0440283U CLG LIBERTAIRE RUTIGLIANO         NANTES                    

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0442095N LYC LA HERDRIE                    BASSE GOULAINE            

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0442417N CLG LES SABLES D'OR               THOUARE SUR LOIRE         

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0491966W LYC HENRI BERGSON                 ANGERS                    

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0530010Y LYC AMBROISE PARE                 LAVAL CEDEX               

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0720030S LYC BELLEVUE                      LE MANS CEDEX 1           

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0850032Y LYC SAVARY DE MAULEON             LES SABLES D OLONNE CEDEX 

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0851390Z LYC LEONARD DE VINCI              MONTAIGU CEDEX            

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0440069L LYC ARISTIDE BRIAND               ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0442595G CLG LUCIE AUBRAC                  VERTOU                    

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0442806L CLG MONA OZOUF                    SAVENAY                   

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0492430A LYC JULIEN GRACQ                  BEAUPREAU CEDEX           

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0530015D CLG PIERRE DUBOIS                 LAVAL                     

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0720030S LYC BELLEVUE                      LE MANS CEDEX 1           

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0720906U CLG JEAN COCTEAU                  COULAINES                 

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0721086P CLG WILBUR WRIGHT                 CHAMPAGNE                 

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0850025R LYC PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE          LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

L1700 EDUCATION MUSICALE                      0440016D CLG ANNE DE BRETAGNE              ST HERBLAIN               

L1700 EDUCATION MUSICALE                      0440025N CLG HECTOR BERLIOZ                NANTES                    

L1700 EDUCATION MUSICALE                      0440293E CLG ROBERT SCHUMAN                CHATEAUBRIANT CEDEX       

L1700 EDUCATION MUSICALE                      0441548U CLG RENE BERNIER                  ST SEBASTIEN SUR LOIRE    

L1700 EDUCATION MUSICALE                      0441654J CLG ISABELLE AUTISSIER            NORT SUR ERDRE            

L1700 EDUCATION MUSICALE                      0441724K CLG LA REINETIERE                 STE LUCE SUR LOIRE        

L1700 EDUCATION MUSICALE                      0442186M CLG CONDORCET                     ST PHILBERT DE GRAND LIEU 

L1700 EDUCATION MUSICALE                      0442691L CLG AGNES VARDA                   LIGNE                     

L1700 EDUCATION MUSICALE                      0442921L CLG CAMILLE LEPAGE                LOIREAUXENCE              

L1700 EDUCATION MUSICALE                      0443020U CLG NANTES CENTRE                 NANTES                    

L1800 ARTS PLASTIQUES                         0440045K CLG VICTOR HUGO                   NANTES CEDEX 1            

L1800 ARTS PLASTIQUES                         0440055W CLG JEAN ROSTAND                  ORVAULT CEDEX             

L1800 ARTS PLASTIQUES                         0440062D LYC JEAN PERRIN                   REZE                      

L1800 ARTS PLASTIQUES                         0441548U CLG RENE BERNIER                  ST SEBASTIEN SUR LOIRE    

L1800 ARTS PLASTIQUES                         0441654J CLG ISABELLE AUTISSIER            NORT SUR ERDRE            

L1800 ARTS PLASTIQUES                         0442691L CLG AGNES VARDA                   LIGNE                     

L1800 ARTS PLASTIQUES                         0442728B CLG MARCELLE BARON                HERIC                     

L1800 ARTS PLASTIQUES                         0530082B CLG JULES RENARD                  LAVAL                     

L1800 ARTS PLASTIQUES                         0850605W CLG EDOUARD HERRIOT               LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

L1800 ARTS PLASTIQUES                         0851304F CLG AUGUSTE ET JEAN RENOIR        LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0440030U LYC GASPARD MONGE - LA CHAUVINIERE NANTES CEDEX 3            

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0440032W SEP LPO GASPARD MONGE LA CHAUVINER NANTES CEDEX 3            

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0440034Y LP  MICHELET                      NANTES CEDEX 3            

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0440294F SEP LPO GUY MOQUET- ETIENNE LENOIR CHATEAUBRIANT CEDEX       

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0440310Y LP  JEAN JACQUES AUDUBON          COUERON                   

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0441545R CLG LA NOE LAMBERT                NANTES                    

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0441728P CLG RENE CHAR                     ST JOACHIM                
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L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0442834S LYC HONORE D'ESTIENNE D'ORVES     CARQUEFOU CEDEX           

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0490002L LYC JOACHIM DU BELLAY             ANGERS CEDEX 02           

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0490013Y LP  DE NARCE                      LOIRE AUTHION             

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0490029R CLG CAMILLE CLAUDEL               VAL D ERDRE AUXENCE       

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0490058X SEP LPO SADI CARNOT - JEAN BERTIN SAUMUR CEDEX              

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0491024X CLG VALLEE DU LOIR                SEICHES SUR LE LOIR       

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0530079Y LP  LEONARD DE VINCI              MAYENNE CEDEX             

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0530914F CLG FERNAND PUECH                 LAVAL                     

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0720024K CLG BELLE-VUE                     LOUE                      

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0720067G CLG DE BERCE                      MONTVAL SUR LOIR          

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0720070K CLG PIERRE REVERDY                SABLE SUR SARTHE CEDEX    

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0721043T CLG ALFRED DE MUSSET              ECOMMOY                   

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0850641K CLG CORENTIN RIOU                 MOUTIERS LES MAUXFAITS    

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0851388X CLG OLIVIER MESSIAEN              MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE        

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0851655M CLG JACQUES LAURENT               LES ACHARDS               

L6200 NUMERIQUE SCIENCES INFORMATIQUES        0442899M LYC CAROLINE AIGLE                NORT SUR ERDRE            

L7300 SCIENCES ET TECHNIQUES MEDICO-SOCIALES  0440069L LYC ARISTIDE BRIAND               ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

L8011 ECO ET GEST.OPTION COMM, ORG, GRH       0440288Z LYC ALBERT CAMUS                  NANTES CEDEX 4            

L8011 ECO ET GEST.OPTION COMM, ORG, GRH       0720033V LYC GABRIEL TOUCHARD-WASHINGTON   LE MANS CEDEX 2           

L8011 ECO ET GEST.OPTION COMM, ORG, GRH       0721094Y LYC LE MANS SUD                   LE MANS CEDEX 2           

L8012 ECO-GEST.OPTION COMPTABILITE ET FINANCE 0440086E LYC LA COLINIERE                  NANTES CEDEX 3            

L8012 ECO-GEST.OPTION COMPTABILITE ET FINANCE 0492148U LYC JEAN BODIN                    LES PONTS DE CE CEDEX     

L8012 ECO-GEST.OPTION COMPTABILITE ET FINANCE 0721493G LYC MARGUERITE YOURCENAR          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

L8013 ECO-GEST.OPTION MARKETING               0440001M LYC JOUBERT-EMILIEN MAILLARD      ANCENIS CEDEX             

L8013 ECO-GEST.OPTION MARKETING               0490018D LYC EUROPE ROBERT SCHUMAN         CHOLET CEDEX              

L8013 ECO-GEST.OPTION MARKETING               0530010Y LYC AMBROISE PARE                 LAVAL CEDEX               

L8013 ECO-GEST.OPTION MARKETING               0721493G LYC MARGUERITE YOURCENAR          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

L8013 ECO-GEST.OPTION MARKETING               0850025R LYC PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE          LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0440034Y LP  MICHELET                      NANTES CEDEX 3            

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0440310Y LP  JEAN JACQUES AUDUBON          COUERON                   

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0490005P LP  SIMONE VEIL                   ANGERS CEDEX 01           

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0490785M SEP LPO BLAISE PASCAL             SEGRE CEDEX               

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0490801E LP  PAUL EMILE VICTOR             AVRILLE CEDEX             

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0530013B LP  ROBERT BURON                  LAVAL CEDEX               

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0720003M LP  CLAUDE CHAPPE                 ARNAGE                    

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0720013Y LP  MAL LECLERC HAUTECLOCQUE      MONTVAL SUR LOIR          

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0720034W LP  FUNAY-HELENE BOUCHER          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0720072M SEP LPO ROBERT GARNIER            LA FERTE BERNARD CEDEX    

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0721092W SEP LPO LE MANS SUD               LE MANS CEDEX 2           

P0222 LETTRES ANGLAIS                         0440294F SEP LPO GUY MOQUET- ETIENNE LENOIR CHATEAUBRIANT CEDEX       

P0222 LETTRES ANGLAIS                         0491646Y LP  LUDOVIC MENARD                TRELAZE CEDEX             

P0222 LETTRES ANGLAIS                         0720065E SEP LPO GABRIEL TOUCHARD - WASHING LE MANS CEDEX 1           

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 0440141P SEP LPO JOUBERT-EMILIEN MAILLARD  ANCENIS CEDEX             

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 0440294F SEP LPO GUY MOQUET- ETIENNE LENOIR CHATEAUBRIANT CEDEX       

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 0441550W LP   OLIVIER GUICHARD             GUERANDE                  

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 0490005P LP  SIMONE VEIL                   ANGERS CEDEX 01           

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 0490058X SEP LPO SADI CARNOT - JEAN BERTIN SAUMUR CEDEX              

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 0530079Y LP  LEONARD DE VINCI              MAYENNE CEDEX             
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P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 0720034W LP  FUNAY-HELENE BOUCHER          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

P2100 GENIE INDUSTRIEL BOIS                   0490013Y LP  DE NARCE                      LOIRE AUTHION             

P2100 GENIE INDUSTRIEL BOIS                   0720049M SEP LPO RAPHAEL ELIZE             SABLE SUR SARTHE CEDEX    

P2200 GENIE INDUSTRIEL TEXTILES ET CUIRS      0530013B LP  ROBERT BURON                  LAVAL CEDEX               

P2400 GENIE INDUSTRIEL DES STRUCTURES METALLIQ 0440541Z LP  DES TROIS RIVIERES            PONTCHATEAU               

P2400 GENIE INDUSTRIEL DES STRUCTURES METALLIQ 0850012B SEP LPO FRANCOIS RABELAIS         FONTENAY LE COMTE CEDEX   

P2450 CONSTRUCTION ET REPARATION CARROSSERIE  0721092W SEP LPO LE MANS SUD               LE MANS CEDEX 2           

P3010 GENIE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION ET ECONOMIE    0440315D LP  ANDRE BOULLOCHE               ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

P3010 GENIE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION ET ECONOMIE    0490058X SEP LPO SADI CARNOT - JEAN BERTIN SAUMUR CEDEX              

P3020 GENIE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION ET REALISATION 0490058X SEP LPO SADI CARNOT - JEAN BERTIN SAUMUR CEDEX              

P3020 GENIE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION ET REALISATION 0720034W LP  FUNAY-HELENE BOUCHER          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

P3028 PEINTURE-REVETEMENT                     0440034Y LP  MICHELET                      NANTES CEDEX 3            

P3028 PEINTURE-REVETEMENT                     0720034W LP  FUNAY-HELENE BOUCHER          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

P3100 GENIE THERMIQUE                         0440034Y LP  MICHELET                      NANTES CEDEX 3            

P4100 GENIE MECANIQUE CONSTRUCTION            0530079Y LP  LEONARD DE VINCI              MAYENNE CEDEX             

P4500 GENIE MECANIQUE-MAINTENANCE VEHICULES   0850033Z LP  ERIC TABARLY                  LES SABLES D OLONNE       

P4550 G.MECA MAINTENANCE SYST MECA ET  AUTOMAT 0490058X SEP LPO SADI CARNOT - JEAN BERTIN SAUMUR CEDEX              

P5200 GENIE ELECTRIQUE OPTION ELECTROTECHNIQUE 0440141P SEP LPO JOUBERT-EMILIEN MAILLARD  ANCENIS CEDEX             

P6310 CONDUCTEURS ROUTIERS                    0530079Y LP  LEONARD DE VINCI              MAYENNE CEDEX             

P6500 ENSEIGNEMENTS ARTISTIQUES ET ARTS APPLIQ 0720034W LP  FUNAY-HELENE BOUCHER          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

P7200 BIOTECHNOLOGIES SANTE-ENVIRONNEMENT(E F 0440063E LP  LOUIS-JACQUES GOUSSIER        REZE                      

P7200 BIOTECHNOLOGIES SANTE-ENVIRONNEMENT(E F 0440294F SEP LPO GUY MOQUET- ETIENNE LENOIR CHATEAUBRIANT CEDEX       

P7200 BIOTECHNOLOGIES SANTE-ENVIRONNEMENT(E F 0720034W LP  FUNAY-HELENE BOUCHER          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

P7300 SCIENCES ET TECHNIQUES MEDICO-SOCIALES  0440035Z LP  LEONARD DE VINCI              NANTES CEDEX 3            

P7300 SCIENCES ET TECHNIQUES MEDICO-SOCIALES  0490005P LP  SIMONE VEIL                   ANGERS CEDEX 01           

P7300 SCIENCES ET TECHNIQUES MEDICO-SOCIALES  0530079Y LP  LEONARD DE VINCI              MAYENNE CEDEX             

P7300 SCIENCES ET TECHNIQUES MEDICO-SOCIALES  0851413Z SEP LPO ATLANTIQUE                LUCON CEDEX               

P7410 ESTHETIQUE COSMETIQUE                   0440063E LP  LOUIS-JACQUES GOUSSIER        REZE                      

P7420 COIFFURE                                0440063E LP  LOUIS-JACQUES GOUSSIER        REZE                      

P8013 ECO-GEST OPTION COMMERCE ET VENTE       0440541Z LP  DES TROIS RIVIERES            PONTCHATEAU               

P8013 ECO-GEST OPTION COMMERCE ET VENTE       0441656L LP  PABLO NERUDA                  BOUGUENAIS                

P8013 ECO-GEST OPTION COMMERCE ET VENTE       049005ZJ ZR  DEPARTEMENT MAINE ET LOIRE    DEPARTEMENT MAINE ET LOIRE

P8013 ECO-GEST OPTION COMMERCE ET VENTE       0530013B LP  ROBERT BURON                  LAVAL CEDEX               

P8013 ECO-GEST OPTION COMMERCE ET VENTE       0720049M SEP LPO RAPHAEL ELIZE             SABLE SUR SARTHE CEDEX    

P8013 ECO-GEST OPTION COMMERCE ET VENTE       0720064D SEP LPO D' ESTOURNELLES DE CONSTAN LA FLECHE CEDEX           

P8038 ECO-GEST OPTION TRANSPORT LOGISTIQUE    0442900N SEP LPO CAROLINE AIGLE            NORT SUR ERDRE            

P8513 BOULANGERIE                             0530013B LP  ROBERT BURON                  LAVAL CEDEX               

P8513 BOULANGERIE                             0530013B LP  ROBERT BURON                  LAVAL CEDEX               

P8520 HOTELLERIE OPT SERVICE ET COMMERCIALISAT 0530013B LP  ROBERT BURON                  LAVAL CEDEX               
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